IS e BRI
DFCCIL’S Corporate Office Intercom Directory
Updated 20 November 2024
Name Designation Ext.N| Fax [ MTNL No. E-mail ID
Sh. Praveen Kumar Managing Director 600 | 605 23379820
Sh. Sunil Kr Sharma Secy/MD 601 sunilksharma@dfcc.co.in
OA-MD 609
Dir Infra. 640 | 645 | 23379824
Ms. H.S.Nagavalli Secy/Dir Infra. 641 hsnagu@dfcc.co.in
OA 644
Sh. Gourav Kr Singhal Manager/ Civil 959 gksinghal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Hira Ballabh Dir Fin 610 | 615 | 23379821
Sh. Yogi Raj Sharma Secy /Dir Fin 611 yrsharma@dfcc.co.in
OA 614
Sh. Shobhit Bhatnagar Dir OP & BD 630 | 635 | 23379822 [sbhatnagar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Dinesh Prasad Secy/Dir OP&BD 631 dprasad@dfcc.co.in
OA 634
Sh. Pankaj Saxena Dir PP 620 | 625 | 23379823
Sh. Vikas Goswami Secy/Dir PP 621 vgoswami@dfcc.co.in
OA 624
Sh. Amit Saurastri GM/CC 607 | 619 23379893 |amitsaurastri@dfcc.co.in
PS/GM/CC 608
Sh. Love Shukla JGM/CC 617 loveshukla@dfcc.co.in
PS/JGM/CC 618
Sh. Ajay Rajpali Sr.Executive / CC 626 srexeccc@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Brajesh Sankhla Jr.Executive / CC 627 bsankhla@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Deepakshi Archiev Staff 936 archivepmst2@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Shubhabrata Archiev Staff 936 archivepmstl@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Meenu Kapoor Company Secretary 646 mkapoor@dfcc.co.in
OA/Company Secy. 647
VIGILANCE
Sh. Parmod Kumar CVO 850 | 852 23370384
Sh. Jagdish Pahal PS./CVO 851 jpahal@dfcc.co.in
OA/CVO 649
Sh. Rakesh Babu Dy.CVO 853 rbabu@dfcc.co.in
OA/Dy.CVO 245
Sh. Anil Kumar Jha DGM/Vig/CO 855 akjha@dfcc.co.in
OA/DGM-Vig. 859
Sh. Aditya Awasthi Manager/Vig/CO 806 adityaawasthi@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rajesh Yadav Manager/Vig/CO 808 ryadavl@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Vineet Kumar Sinha Jr. Manager/Vig/S&T 809 Vineetksinha@dfcc.co.in
Consultant/Vig. 807
SECURITY
Ms. Renu Pushkar Chibber GGM/ Security 710 | 712 | 23379894 |[rpchhibber@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/Security 711
AGM/Security 867
OA-AGM/Security 869
Sh. Chitresh Joshi DGM/Security 803 cjoshi@dfcc.co.in
Ms.Shweta Bisht Jr.Executive/Security 804 shwetabisht@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Om Prakash Jr.Executive/Security omprakashl@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Arvind kumar Jr.Executive/Security
ADMINISTRATION
Sh. Gaurav Sharma GM/Admin 975 23379886 |gmadmin@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/ADMIN 375
Sh. S.K. Panda AGM/Admin(P1O) 719 skpanda@dfcc.co.in
OA/AGM/Admin(PIO) 238
Sh. Ashok Kr Agarwal JGM/Admin 765 ashok.agarwal@dfcc.co.in
OA/JGM/Admin 242
Sh. B.M.Banerjee Manager/Admin 715 bmbanerjee@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rajan Sadana Manager/Admin 716 rsadana@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Nisha Wason Manager/Admin 938 nwasan@dfcc.co.in
Sh.Praveen Kumar Jr.Manager/Admin 713 praveenkm@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Praveen Jr.Executive /Admin/Civil 793 praveen@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Jai Prakash Jr.Exec./Admin 371 jaiprakash@dfcc.co.in
OAlLibrary 818
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MATERIAL MANAGEMENT

Sh. D.L.Yadav GM/MM 663 dlyadav@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/MM 664

Sh. Yatri Singh Manager/MM 976 yatri02@dfcc.co.in

LEGAL

GGM/LAW 840 23378512
PSIGGM/LAW 841

Sh. Jitender Kumar DGM/Law 648 jkumar@dfcc.co.in
OA-DGM/Law 316

Sh. Dinesh Kr.Mehta Manager/Law 948 dkmehta@dfcc.co.in
OA-DGM/Law 317

Ms. Dipti Chowdhary Jr.Manager/Law 745 diptill@dfcc.co.in
OA-Law Dept. 230

HUMAN RESOURCES

Sh Manish Chandra GGM/HR-Rectt & Policy 705 23370388 [manishirps@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Banarsi Lal PS/GGM/HR--Rectt & Policy 706 blal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sunder Singh GM/HR/Cadre 675 23379165 |sundersingh@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/HR/Cadre 676

Sh. R.S.Rawat AGM/HR 702 rsrawat1@dfcc.co.in
OA/DGM/HR 308

Ms. Shuchi DGM/HR 704 shuchi@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Kamna Thakur DGM/HR 974 kthakur@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dipak Kumar Manager/HR 973 dipakkumar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Girish Kumar Nim Manager/HR 678 gknim@dfcc.co.in
OA/HR 240

Ms. Mamta Gusain Manager/HR 944 mgusain@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Somya Manager/HR 673 somya@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Abhishek Yadav Manager/HR 709 abhishekyadavli@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Renu Agnihotri Manager/HR 310 ragnihotri@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Pradeep Kumar AM/HR 679 pkumar4@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sanjeev K. Jain AM/HR 945 skjainl@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Vikram Valecha JM/HR/CO/Welfare Section 925 vikram@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mukesh Dhaka Jr. Manager/HR 708 mukeshdhaka@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Iram Gani Jr. Manager/HR 334 iramgani@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Priti Purba Mohanty Jr. Manager/HR pritipurba@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Supriya Chatterjee Jr. Manager/HR supriyachat@dfcc.co.in
OA/Jr.Man/HR 365

Sh. Dinesh Chandra Jha Sr. Exec./HR 958 dcjha@dfcc.co.in

Sh Arun Kumar Sr. Exec./HR 946 arun.kumar@dfcc.co.in
OA/HR 514

Md. Firoz Alam Sr. Exec./HR 943 alamfiroz@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Tania Dhaka Executive/HR 315 taniadhaka@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Manish Kushwaha Executive/HR 728 manishkushwaha@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Himpriya Executive/HR himpriya@dfcc.co.in
OA/MAN-HR 366
OA/HR 332

CIVIL ENGINEERING

Sh. G.D.Bhagwani ED/Asset Management 950 | 952 | 23379714 |ed_infraii_edfc@dfcc.co.in
PS/ED/Asset Management 951

Sh. Anil Kumar Sharma JGM /Asset Management 955 anilsharma@dfcc.co.in
PS-JGM /Asset Management 956

Ms. Sabitha Pradosh Manager/Civil/EC 798 spradosh@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Mousumi Singh AM/Civil/EC 873 mpaswan@dfcc.co.in

Sh.Shashank Shekhar AM/Civil/EC-I 693 sshekhar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Vijay Kumar Tiwari AM/Civil/WC 669 vktiwari@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mukesh Kr. Jain ED/PROJECT/EDFC/CO 690 | 692 23379848 |mukeshjain@dfcc.co.in
PS-ED/PROJECT/EDFC/CO 691

Sh. Naresh Kumar JGM/Civil/CO 687 nareshkumar@dfcc.co.in
OA to JGM/Civil/CO 296

Sh. Ashutosh Garg AM(Project)/Civil/EC 688 agarg@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sandesh Srivastava ED/INFRA/WDFC 740 23379141 |sshrivastava@dfcc.co.in
PS-ED/INFRA/WDFC 741

Sh. Suninder Kumar Negi Consultant/Proj. Development 660 23379816 [cocnslpdOl@dfcc.co.in

Sh. B.K.Thakur PS-Const/Proj. Development 661 bkthakur@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Alok Kumar AGM / Civil/lwC 666 alokmishra@dfcc.co.in
PS-AGM/Civil/WC 368

Sh. Suresh Kumar Manager/WDFC 667 sureshkumarl@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mrityunjai Verma Jr. Manager/ Civil / WC 658 mverma@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Anurag Sharma ED/Asset Management/Works 650 | 652 | 23379815 [|anuragsharma@dfcc.co.in
PS-ED/Asset Managt./WDFC 651
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Sh. Ajit Kumar Mishra ED/Contract Management 720 23370602 |ajitmishra@dfcc.co.in
PS-ED/Contract Management 721
Sh. Ajay Kumar DGM/ Civil 657 akumarl@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Lokesh Bamoria DGM/Contract Management 734 Ibamoria@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Piyush Kamal DGM/Contract Management 807 pkamal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Arun Kumar Tiwari GGM/Technical 683 23379890 |aktiwari@dfcc.co.in
PS-GGM/Technical 684
Sh. Lalit Kumar Aneja JGM/Civil 723
Sh. Rajbir Singh DGM/NFG/Civil/ CO 665 rajbirsingh@dfcc.co.in
Sh Nitin Malhotra Manager/Civil/EC-I 726 nmalhotra@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Mohammad Yaqub Jr.Manager/ Civil / WC 797 yaqub@dfcc.co.in
Mohd. Arif Executive/Civil
Sh. John Nelson Jr.Manager/Civil 326 johnnelson@dfcc.co.in
Jr. Executive 937
Sh. Rakesh Kumar Gupta GGM/Track 810 | 812 | 23379855 |rakeshkgupta@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/Track 811
Sh. Sumit Kumar Manager(Track)/Civil sumitkumarl@dfcc.co.in
Sh Manish Pandit Jr.Manager(Civil)/Engg.Control 785 manishpandit@dfcc.co.in
Sh Vikash Kumar Sr.Executive (Track)/Civil 239 vikasverma@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Saurabh Singh Patel GM/Bridges 940 23379131 |[saurabhpatel@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/Bridges 941
Sh. Surendra Singh DGM/Bridge 694 surendersingh@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sanjay Kumar Jr.Manager/Civil/EC 639 sanskumar5@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Amit Rajvanshi Jr.Manager/Bridge arajvanshi@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rajiv Chaudhry Advisor/Civil 819
OA-Advisor/Civil 318
Sh. D.L.Yadav GM/SEMU 663 23379831 |dlyadav@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/SEMU 664
Sh Amresh Kumar AM/SEMU 727 amreshkumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Tanveer Huissain Consultant/Social 235
Sh. Anil Kumar GM/Land & PG 990 anilkumar1965@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/Land & PG 991
Sh. Ganesh Pandey AM/Land 799 ganeshpandey@dfcc.co.in
OA/Public Grievance 236
Sh.Pawan Kumar GM/PPP 970 23379130 |kumarp@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/PPP 971
Sh. Vipul Kumar Adviser/Technical 953
Autocad Operator 313
Engineering Control 868
MECHANICAL
Sh. Jawahar Lal GGM/Mech 910 | 914 [ 23378248 [gmmech2@dfcc.co.in
EA-GGM/Mech 911
Sh. Vinod Kumar Gautam GM/Mech/CO 912 23379892 |vgautam@dfcc.co.in
EA-GM/Mech/CO 913
Sh. Rajeev Roushan DGM/Mech 917 rroushan@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Dinesh Kumar AM/LI/Mech 916 dineshkumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh.Shailendra Kumar Singh AM/LI/Mech 926 shailendra@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Lalit Mohan Sr. Exec/Mech 915 lalitmohan@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Kuldeep Singh Jr. Executive/Mech 919 kd1959singh@gmail.com
Sh. Prabhat Kumar Sharma Jr. Executive/Mech
OPERATIONS,SAFETY & BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
Sh. Shiv Pujan Verma GGM/OP&BD 980 23379630
PS-GGM/OP&BD 981
Sh. Roshan Singh AGM/OP&BD 814 roshansingh@dfcc.co.in
PS-AGM/OP&BD 815
Sh. Nitin Bansal GM/OP&BD 880 23379135
PS-GM/Elect/CO/TR.OP 881
Sh. Rajendra Kr Sharma AGM/OP&BD 963 rajendra.sharma@dfcc.co.in
OA/JGMITS 237
Sh. Prakash Kumar Executive/OP&BD 900 prakashkkumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Vivekand Dwivedi AGM/OP&BD 957 vivekanand@dfcc.co.in
OA/JGMITS 536



mailto:ajitmishra@dfcc.co.in
mailto:pkamal@dfcc.co.in
mailto:aktiwari@dfcc.co.in
mailto:nmalhotra@dfcc.co.in
mailto:yaqub@dfcc.co.in
mailto:johnnelson@dfcc.co.in
mailto:rakeshkgupta@dfcc.co.in
mailto:sumitkumar1@dfcc.co.in
mailto:manishpandit@dfcc.co.in
mailto:vikasverma@dfcc.co.in
mailto:saurabhpatel@dfcc.co.in
mailto:surendersingh@dfcc.co.in
mailto:sanskumar5@dfcc.co.in
mailto:arajvanshi@dfcc.co.in
mailto:dlyadav@dfcc.co.in
mailto:amreshkumar@dfcc.co.in
mailto:anilkumar1965@dfcc.co.in
mailto:ganeshpandey@dfcc.co.in
mailto:kumarp@dfcc.co.in
mailto:gmmech2@dfcc.co.in
mailto:vgautam@dfcc.co.in
mailto:rroushan@dfcc.co.in
mailto:dineshkumar@dfcc.co.in
mailto:shailendra@dfcc.co.in
mailto:lalitmohan@dfcc.co.in
mailto:kd1959singh@gmail.com
mailto:roshansingh@dfcc.co.in
mailto:rajendra.sharma@dfcc.co.in
mailto:prakashkkumar@dfcc.co.in
mailto:vivekanand@dfcc.co.in

Sh. B.N.Lal JGM/Safty 694 jgmopbdco@dfcc.co.in
OA-JGM/Safty
Sh. Vivek Kumar AM/Safety 967 vivekkumar2@dfcc.co.in
Sh.Ankit Chauhan JM/Safety ankitchauhan@dfcc.co.in
Ms.Shalini Pandey JM/Safety shalini.pandey@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Navin Yadav Exe/OP&BD nvnyadav@dfcc.co.in
DGM/Corp.Comm 803
Consultant/Corp.Comm. 239
Ms. Neelam Bhati Sr.Executive/PR 827
Sh. Faiz Mohammad JGM/BD 857 fmohammad@dfcc.co.in
OA-JGM/BD 231
Sh. N.S.Bisht DGM/BD 825 nsbisht@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Chandra S Sharma Manager/ BD 885 cssharma@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rajesh Kumar Manager/BD 968 rajeshkumar2@dfcc.co.in
Ms Anjna Kumar Jr. Manager/BD 822 anjna.kumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Mathew John Jr. Manager/BD 966 mathewjohn@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Alkshendra Jr. Manager/BD 516 alkshendra@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Prakhar Agarwal Jr. Manager/BD prakharagarwal@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Jyoti Hotwani Jr. Manager/BD jyotihotwani@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Bhawna Chandra Jr. Manager/BD bhawnachandra@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Krishna Ji Srivastava Sr.Executive/BD 668 srexebd1l@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Ashim Chakraborty Sr.Executive/BD 816 corpbdv01@dfcc.co.in
Ms Rajni Executive/BD 829 rajnibukkal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Upendra Kumar Executive/BD 947 upendra.k@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Sumit Lather Executive/BD
Sh. Vijay Kumar JGM/OP&BD 883 vkumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Raman Kumar Thakur Manager/Traffic 884 ramanthakur@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Dinesh Kumar Soni AM/OP&BD 836 dksoni@dfcc.co.in
Sh. V. Chaturvedi AM/OP&BD 886 vchaturvedi@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Ranvijai Singh AM/OP&BD 874 ranvijaisingh@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Nitin Mohindru AM/OP&BA 824 nitinm.dfcc@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rajesh Kumar AM/OP 828 85959-47757 [rkumar3@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Mohd. Rashid Nayeem Manager/OP-II 888 rnayeem@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Arvind Kumar Singh AM/OP 838 aksinghl@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Birender Singh Yadav Sr. Exec/OP & BD 628 birendersingh@dfcc.co.in
Ms.Aishwarya Gupta JM/OP&BD aishwarya.gupta@dfcc.co.in
Sh.Avishkar Anand JM/OP&BD avishkar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Suraj Kumar Executive/lOP&BD surajk@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Nisha Praveen Exec/OP & BD 837 praveennisha@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Anil Kumar Mishra Jr. Manager/OP 964 anilkmishra@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rakesh Kumar Jr. Manager/OP&BD 889 rakeshkumarl@dfcc.co.in
Central Control DFCC CO 900 | 901
Central Control DFCC CO 902 | 927
DFIS Central Control DFCC CO 875
RAJBHASHA
Sh Ran Vijay Mukhya Rajbhasha Adikari 790 23379882 |ranvijay@dfcc.co.in
OA-Mukhya Rajbhasha Adikari 791
Sh. Love Shukla UP-M. Rajbhasha Adikari 617 loveshukla@dfcc.co.in
Sh. K.P.Satyanand Conslt./Hindi Rajbhasha 717 kpsatyanand@gmai.com
Sh. M.G.Hussain Sr. Exec./Hindi Rajbhasha 302 corbhOl@dfcc.co.in
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sh. A.S.Pandey GM/IT 983 aspandey@dfcc.co.in
OA-GM/IT 343
Sh. Prakash Kumar DGM/IT 987 prakashkumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. K.Kailash Manager/IT 988 kkailash@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sanjay Yadav AM/IT-I 985 sanjayyadav@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Umang Kaushik AM/IT-II 866 umang.kaushik@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Alok Gemini AM/IT 986 alok@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sanjeet Pal Executive IT sanjeetpal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rohit Kumar Executive IT rohitk@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Shyamsunder Khandelwal Executive IT sskhandelwal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Diptarghya Sensarma Executive IT dsensarma@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Diwakar Sr. Developer/IT 363 graphics@dfcc.co.in
ERP Helpdesk 989
Adviser/IT 984
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SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION

Sh. Vikas Srivastav GGM/S&T/WDFC 760 23379891 |vikas.shri@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/S&T/WDFC 761

Sh. Biswajit Mitra AGM/S&T/WC-II 933 bmitra@dfcc.co.in
PS/AGM/S&T/WC-II 934

Sh. Kanderp Vyas Sr. Exec/S&T/WC-II 768 k.vyas@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Arjun Singh Tomar GGM/S&T/EC 860 | 862 | 23379148 [arjun.tomar@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/S&T/EC 861

Sh. Roseline Sahoo JGM/S&T/EC 766 rsahoo@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Shobhit Yadav DGM/S&T/EC 755 syadav@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ajit Kumar Gupta MANAGER /S&T/ EC 878 ajitkgupta@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Kumkum Sinha Jr.Manager/S&T/CO 879 kumkumsinha@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rajendra Gupta AM/S&T/CO 757 rgupta@dfcc.co.in

Sh. J.N.Madhesiya Jr.Manager/S&T/CO 758 jagatnitkkr@gmail.com
Telecom Assistant 756
Telecom Assistant 759

Sh. Sandeep Chouhan GM/S&T/WC-I 930 sandeepirsse@dfcc.co.in
PS/IGM/S&T/WC-I 931

Sh. Praveen Kumar DGM /S&T/WC-I 769 pkyadav@dfcc.co.in

FINANCE

Sh. Sanjeev Gupta GGM/Fin/CA& T 789 23370255 [sanjeevgupta@dfcc.co.in
PS/IGGM / Fin/CA& T 788

Sh. Sarvesh Gupta GM/Fin 773 sarveshgupta@dfcc.co.in
OA-GM / Finance 373

Sh. Rajesh Rao AGM / Fin/DT&CG 787 rrao@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mukesh kumar JGM/Finance/Taxation 903 mukeshkumar@dfcc.co.in
OA-JGM/Finance/Taxation 514

Sh. Vaibhav Agrawal AM/ Finance(CA & T) 794 vaibhav.agarwal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Manish Kumar Virdi AM/Finance 905 manish.virdi@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Anu Bhandari AM/Finance 792 anubhandari@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dilpreet Singh Exec/Finance/CA&T 233 dilpreetssaini@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Pallavi Joshi GM/Fin/P&B 780 23370385 |pallavijoshi@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/Fin/P&B 781

Ms. Ritu Agarwal AGM/Finance/Bills & Audit 774 rituagarwal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sachin Bahel AGM/Fin/CO &Effy. 995 sbahel@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Nav Goel DGM/Finance/F & RM 703 navgoel@dfcc.co.in

Sh. K.D.Saini DGM/Fin/MA&BKkg. 904 kdsaini@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Shambhu Nath Ojha AM/Fin/P&C 978 snojha@dfcc.co.in

Sh. P.K.Mittal AM/Finance/CO 775 amfinco@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rajvir Singh Godhara Advisor Finance 322

Sh. Sumit Kumar Bangar AM/Finance/MA&Banking 998 skbangar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Bharat Bhushan Arora Jr. Man/Fin/CF 698 corpfin0l@dfcc.co.in

Sh. U.S. Jha Jr.M/Finance/Bills 908 jmfinco@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ranjeet Kr Choudhary AM/Fin. 779 rkchoudhary@dfcc.co.in

Sh.Harsh Mathur Exec/Fin/Bills 746 harshmathur@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Alpna Dosaj GM/Fin/Estt. & Audit 906 23370380 [|adosaj@dfcc.co.in
PS-GM/Fin/Estt. & Audit 907

Sh. Dhirendra Prakash GM/Fin/CF 993 dprakash@dfcc.co.in
PS/GM/Fin/CF 994

Sh. Manish Sehrawat JGM / Finance/OP &BD 979 manishsehrawat@dfcc.co.in
OA-DGM/Fin./OP &BD 376

Sh. Chetan Modi DGM/Fin/PR 784 cmodi@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Neha Maurya Finance officer 909 nehadfccil@gmail.com

Sh. M.K.Shukla Manager/Finance 874
Jr.M/Finance 776

Sh. P.K.Pandey AM/Finance/lA 782

Sh. Yadavesh AM/Fin/MA 783 yadavesh@dfcc.co.in
Exec./Finance 786
Audit/CAG(R.N.418) 248 249 & 250
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ELECTRICAL

Sh. Arvind Kumar Mourya GGM/Elect /TS 680 23379854 |akmaurya@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/Elect /TS 681
Sh.Jugal Kishore Dhuliya JGM/Elect/CO 736 jkdhuliya@dfcc.co.in
OA-AGM/Elect/CO 247
Sh. Pramod Kumar Advisor/Elect. 689
Sh. Gohar Reza DGM/Elect./TS 737 greza@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Chitranjan Kumar AM/Elect./CO 835 ckumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sanjeev Malik Sr. Executive/Elect/CO 849 smalik@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Amit Sengar GGM/Elect-II/EC 846 23378455 [|asengarl@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/Elect-lII/EC 847
Sh. Anup Kumar JGM/Elect/EC 848 anupkumarl@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Akram Ali Manager / Elect /JEC 839 akramali@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Vinay Kumar Nama GM/Elect/WDFC 830 23379889 [vknama@dfcc.co.in
PS/GM/Elect/WDFC 831
Sh. P.K.Bhatt JGM/Elect/WC 735 pkbhatt@dfcc.co.in
Sh. S.K.Saxena Manager/Elect 733 sksaxena@dfcc.co.in
Sh Ran Vijay GM/Elect./WC-II 790 23379882 |[ranvijay@dfcc.co.in
PS/GM/Elect./WC-II 791
Sh. Santosh Kumar Manager/Elect 747 santoshkumarl@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Ramesh Chand AM/Elect/WC-II 539 rchand@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Akhilesh Kr Srivastava GM/Elect-IVIEC 820 23379834 |aksrivastava@dfcc.co.in
PS/GM/Elect-IV/IEC 821
Sh. Kanchhid Singh Manager/Elect 844 ksingh@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sachin Madaan Executive/Elect/EC 833 smadaan@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Mohd. Amir Ahmad Executive/Elect./EC 845 maahamad@dfcc.co.in
Reception 5" Floor 700
Security 5th floor 890
Security 4™ floor(DFCC) 300
Security 4" floor(NKC Side) 892
Security 3rd floor(DFCC) 939
Security 3th floor 301
Security Ground floor 895
Secu.Grnd Rear Entry 295
Small Meeting Room 972
Doc. Centre 891
Pantry 353
Website/Intranet 898
Complaint IT/LAN/Data 894 893
Telecom 4th floor 899
Electric Services 897
BMS RM 3rd Floor 297
Air Conditioner 896
Pantry(Directors) 629

*Outward Dialing for MTNL Nos, access "#0".

* Outward Dialing for Railway Nos, Access Code "0".
* For Inward calling from IR Nos, Dial 055-11-Intercom No.
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